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
	 $395-$525	 Yes	 Water, Gas, Heat	 No	 Yes 	
		  Yes	 Water, Heat	 No	 No	 100 percent 
	 $450 	 1 month's rent	 Water, Gas, Heat	 No	 No	 95 percent 
		  Yes	 Water, Heat, Cable,  Internet			 
		  Yes	 Water, Gas, Heat, Electric, Cable, Internet	 No	 No	
	 $475-$575	 1 month's rent	 Water, Gas, Heat, Electric	 Yes	 No	 95 percent 
	 $920-$1150	 $300+1 month's rent	 Water, Gas, Heat	 Yes	 No	 10 percent 
	 $625-$893	 Yes	 Water, Heat, Air Conditioning	 Yes	 Cats, Birds	 Grad Students only
	 $775 and up	 1 month's rent	 Water, Sewer, Heat	 Yes	 No
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Brew City Rentals
Contact: Aaron  
(414) 467-6686
jardins03@yahoo.com

3 bdrm: $800

Length of leases:  
12 months

Earnest Money: yes 
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: $100
Security Deposit: 2 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: cats, $200 dep.
Parking: outdoor $30/mo. 
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, heat
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no 

On-site Managers: no
Entrances Secured: key 

access, buzzer

 2314 West Wells Street� MAP C3

Wiegand Enterprises
Contact: Eric
(414) 342-0120
www.murentals.com

Studio: $375
1 bdrm: $425

Length of leases:  
Spring Semester,  
9, 12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: yes but no dogs
Parking: outdoor $35/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas, 

heat
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: yes 

On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Ask about early move-in.
Free high speed Internet.
Rent subject to change.
75 percent grad students

Campus Community Apartments – 2435 West Wisconsin Avenue� MAP B5

Wiegand Enterprises
Contact: Eric
(414) 342-0120
www.murentals.com

2 bdrm: $575-600

Length of leases:  
Spring Semester,  
9, 12 months

  

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: yes, but no dogs
Parking: outdoor $35/mo.
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove,  
central air

Security Cameras: yes 
On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Ask about early move-in.
Free high-speed Internet. 
Rent subject to change.
75 percent  grad students

Campus Community Apartments – 2311 West Wisconsin Avenue� MAP C5

Wiegand Enterprises
Contact: Eric
(414) 342-0120
www.murentals.com

Studio: $375
1 bdrm: $450-475

Length of leases:  
Spring Semester,  
9, 12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: yes but no dogs
Parking: outdoor $35/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, heat
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove, air  
conditioning

Security Cameras: yes
On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key access 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Ask about early move-in.
Free high speed Internet.
Rent subject to change.
75 percent grad students

Campus Community Apartments – 2324 West Wisconsin Avenue� MAP C4
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Wiegand Enterprises
Contact: Eric 
(414) 342-0120
www.murentals.com

3 bdrm w/den: $1200

Length of leases:  
Spring Semester,  
9, 12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: yes, but no dogs
Parking: outdoor $35/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove, garbage 
disposal, dishwasher,  
central air

Security Cameras: no
On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 
Ask about early move-in.

Free high speed internet.
Rent subject to change.
75 percent grad students

Campus Community Apartments – 2335 West Wisconsin Avenue� MAP C5

Ogden & Company
Contact:  Kathy 
(414) 933-6602
www.ogdenre.com
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
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: negotiable
Utilities Included: water, heat
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no
On-site Managers: yes

Entrances Secured: key 
access, buzzer

Patrician Apartments – 2101 West Wisconsin Avenue� MAP E5

Wiegand Enterprises
Contact: Eric
(414) 342-0120
www.murentals.com

Schulhof Property Management
Contact: James B. Schulhof
(414) 933-1211
www.schulhofproperties.com
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Brutus Investments 
Contact: Alexia Wilhelm
(414) 771-1086

Studio: $425
1 bdrm: $525

Length of leases: 
12 months

Earnest money: no
Cleaning fee: no
Late rent fee: $25
Security deposit:  

one month’s rent
Pets: one cat
Pet deposit: $50
Parking: no
Extra storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities included: water, 

gas, heat
Appliances included:  

refrigerator, stove,  

dishwasher
Security cameras: no
On-site managers: no
Entrances secured: buzzer, key 

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
70 percent graduate students

Brutus Apartments – 2001 West Michigan Street 						             MAP F5

1, 2, 3 bdrm 

Length of leases:  
Semester, 12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: yes, $40
Security Deposit: yes
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: negotiable
Utilities Included: water, heat
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove, dishwasher, 
microwave

Security Cameras: no

On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key 

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Renovated completely for June/

August 2008.
3 Bedrooms @ $375/person. 

Maryland Court – 2029-41 West Wisconsin Avenue� MAP F5

Schulhof Property Management
Contact: James B. Schulhof
(414) 933-1211
www.schulhofproperties.com

Studio: $450-600 
1 bdrm: $500

Length of leases:  
12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee:  $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: indoor $70/mo. 
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove,  
air conditioning

Security Cameras: yes
On-site Managers: yes

Entrances Secured: key access, 
buzzer

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Renovated completely in June 

2004. All new kitchens, 
carpet, bathrooms, new 
A/C, appliances. DIRECTLY 
BEHIND DENTAL SCHOOL. 
Large units with an abun-
dance of closet space. 

90 percent graduate students

The Westgate - 2114 West Michigan Street� MAP F5

Studio: $375

Length of leases:  
Spring Semester,  
9, 12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: yes but no dogs
Parking: outdoor $35/mo. 

indoor $45/mo.
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water,  

gas, heat, air conditioning

Appliances Included:  
refrigerator, stove

Security Cameras: yes 
On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Ask about early move-in.
Free high-speed Internet. 
Rent subject to change.
75 percent grad students

Wiegand Enterprises
Contact: Eric
(414) 342-0120
www.murentals.com

Campus Community Apartments – 601 North 20th Street� MAP F5

Schulhof Property Management
Contact: James B. Schulhof
(414) 933-1211
www.schulhofproperties.com
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Wiegand Enterprises
Contact: Eric
(414) 342-0120
www.murentals.com

Studio: $375
1 bdrm: $455-500

Length of leases:  
Spring Semester,  
9, 12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: yes but no dogs
Parking: outdoor $35/mo. 
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas, 

heat
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove, air 
 conditioning

Security Cameras: yes 
On-site Manager: yes
Entrances Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Ask about early move-in.
Free high speed Internet. 
Rent subject to change.
75 percent grad students

Campus Community Apartments – 611 North 20th Street� MAP F5
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
Earnest Money: $100 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50 
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no 
Parking: two spots included in 

rent; additional outdoor, $50 
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove
Entrance Secured: key access

Cedar Square
(414) 931-9677
cedarsquarellc@sbcglobal.net
www.cedarsquareapartments.com

945 North 17th Street� MAP I2



Cedar Square
(414) 931-9677
www.cedarsquareapartments.com
cedarsquarellc@sbcglobal.net

4 bdrm: $1700

Length of leases:  
12 months

Earnest Money: 1/2 security 
deposit

Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50 
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no 
Parking: two spaces included 

in rent; additional outdoor, 
$50 

Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none

Appliances Included:  
refrigerator, stove

Entrance Secured: key access

947 North 17th Street � MAP I2

St. James Estates
(414) 526-0757, (715) 754-3333

8 bdrm

Length of leases:  
12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: outdoor
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: no
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove, air  
conditioning, dishwasher, 
garbage disposal

Security Cameras: no
On-site Managers: no
Entrances Secured: key access

St. James Estates – 946 North 18th Street� MAP I2

37A PA R T M E N T S

Schulhof Property Management
Contact: James B. Schulhof
(414) 933-1211
www.schulhofproperties.com

4 bdrm
5 bdrm
$495-525/per person per 

month

Length of leases:  
12 months

Earnest Money:  
Cleaning Fee: 
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: outdoor, $70/month
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove, air con-
ditioning, dishwasher, gar-
bage disposal, microwave

Security Cameras: no
On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key 

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
ALL NEW-Remodeled 2003. 

Huge bedrooms, porches, 
cable ready, spacious living 
room, lots of windows,  
central air conditioning, 
mini-blinds, and phone/
cable in each room.

Monte Cristo – 1722 West Wells Street� MAP I3

Schulhof Property Management
Contact: James B. Schulhof
(414) 933-1211
www.schulhofproperties.com

Studio: $475
1 bdrm: $575-$595
2 bdrm: $1000 - $1100

Length of leases:  
12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: yes, varies
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: outdoor $70/mo. 

indoor $75/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water,  

gas, heat

Appliances Included:  
refrigerator, stove, air 
conditioning, garbage  dis-
posal

Security Cameras: no 
On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Right behind Campus Town. 

All new windows!
Renovated common areas 

2005.

Campus Court – 827 North 17th Street� MAP I3



Contact: Mike Moriarty
(414) 344-1630
mmoriarty1@wi.rr.com

Studio: $450

Length of leases:  
 12 months

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove, air  
conditioning, garbage dis-
posal, dishwasher

Security Cameras: no
On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Non smokers only/all student 

building
One person maximum
90 percent graduate students

Efficiency Apartments – 845 North 17th Street� MAP I3

Marquette University
Contact: Office of University Apartments
(414) 288-7281

1 bdrm: $962
2 bdrm: $1305

Length of leases: 
Semester, 9, 12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: no
Deposit: $200
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: beds & dressers
Utilities Included: water, gas, 

heat, electric, phone, inter-
net, cable

Appliances Included: refrigera-
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
Pets Allowed: fish
Parking: outdoor $35/mo. 

indoor $50/mo.
Extra Storage: space available
Laundry: yes
Furnished: partial
Utilities Included: water, gas, 

heat
Amenities fee: $35/mo  

(internet, cable, surveillance 
camera)

Appliances Included:  
refrigerator, garbage disposal, 
stove, microwave, air  
conditioning available

Security Cameras: yes 
On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key 

access; security camera

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Cable and phone ready
Well-maintained
Summertime rentals  

available

Buttitta’s Properties – 840 North 17th Street� MAP J3



Contact: Mike Moriarty 
(414) 344-1630
mmoriarty1@wi.rr.com

5-6 bdrm: $475 per  
person

Length of leases:  
12 months

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove, air  
conditioning,  garbage dis-
posal, dishwasher

Security Cameras: no
On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Non smokers only. All student 

building.
Heat included except for  

3rd floor apartments. All 
bedrooms cable/telephone 
ready. Parking for 2 cars per 
apartment included in rent. 

10 percent graduate students

Red House Apartments – 848 North 17th Street� MAP J3

Marquette University
Office of University Apartments
(414) 288-7281

Studio: $624
1 bdrm: $1019-1123
2 bdrm: $1487-1747
3 bdrm: $1903-2070

Length of leases: 
Semester, 9, 12 months

12 months only in new 
addition of CT East.

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: no
Deposit: $200
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: yes
Utilities Included: water, gas, 

phone, internet, cable

Appliances Included:  
refrigerator, stove, air  
conditioning, dishwasher, 
microwave

Security Cameras: yes
On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer, 

card access

Campus Town – 819 N. 16th Street, 1500 West Wells� MAP J3,K3

40 A PA R T M E N T S

Marquette University
Office of University Apartments
(414) 288-7281

2 bdrm: $916
3 bdrm: $1128-1274

Length of leases: 
Semester, 9, 12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: no
Deposit: $200
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: no
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas, 

phone, internet, cable
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove,  
air conditioning

Security Cameras: no 
On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: key access

Frenn Building – 1615 West Wells Street� MAP J4

Marquette University
Office of University Apartments
(414) 288-7281

Studio: $395
1 bdrm: $520

Length of leases: 
Semester, 9, 12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: no
Deposit: $200
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas, 

heat, phone, internet, cable
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no 

On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/ 

key access

Gilman Building – 1621 West Wells Street� MAP J4



Schulhof Property Management
Contact: James B. Schulhof
(414) 933-1211
www.schulhofproperties.com

Studio: from $465
1 bdrm: from $575 
2 bdrm: from $1100

Length of leases:  
12 months

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water, gas, 

heat
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no 

On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Across from Union 
50 percent graduate students

Ardmore Apartments – 711 North 16th Street� MAP J4

Marquette University 
Office of University Apartments
(414) 288-7281

Studios, 2 bdrms

Length of leases:  
semester, 9 ,12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: no
Deposit: $200
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water,  

gas, heat
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no 

On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key 

access/intercom

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Very large two bedrooms and 

studios, close to campus.

Kalt Apartments – 1621-23 West Wisconsin Avenue� MAP J5

41A PA R T M E N T S

Marquette University
Office of University Apartments
(414) 288-7281

Studio: $499
1 bdrm: $640

Length of leases: 
Semester, 9, 12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: no
Deposit: $200
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: beds & dressers
Utilities Included: water, 

gas, heat, electric, phone, 
Internet, cable

Appliances Included:  
refrigerator, stove

Security Cameras: no
On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/ 

key access

Carmel Hall – 610 North 17th Street� MAP J5

Marquette University
Office of University Apartments
(414) 288-7281

Studio: $395-$425
1 bdrm: $525

Length of leases:  
semester, 9, 12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: no
Deposit: $200
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: no 
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water,  

gas, heat
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no 

On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key 

access

Trebor Apartments – 620 North 17th Street� MAP J5



Shovers Realty
Contact: Annette Stroud
(414) 962-8000
office@shovers.net

2 bdrm: $895
3 bdrm: $1185

Length of leases: 
12 months

Earnest money: yes, $100 per 
person

Cleaning fee: no
Late rent fee: $40
Security deposit: one and a 

half month’s rent
Pets: no
Parking: no
Extra storage: no
Laundry: no
Furnished: no
Utilities included: water, heat, 

internet, hot water
Appliances included: refrigera-

tor, stove	
Security cameras: yes
On-site managers: no
Entrances secured: buzzer, key 

access

The Balcony Apartments – 1504 W. Kilbourn Ave.  						             MAP K2

Contact: John Hennessy
(414) 350-6601

4 bdrm/2 bath Lower: 
$2500-2600 

4 bdrm/2 bath Upper: 
$2700-2800; $250 for 
fifth person 

Length of leases:
     12 months

Earnest Money: $300/person
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes, $100
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: indoor
Extra storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities included: water,  
  sewer, internet
Enchanted Garden: yes
Security Cameras: yes
On-site manager: yes

Entrance secured: Key access, 
intercom

Appliances included: refriger-
  ator, stove, dishwasher, gar-

bage disposal, air condition-
ing, washer-dryer

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 
  Spacious two story condo-
  style apartment homes. 
  Kitchen with breakfast bar.
  Each apartment has two  
  car garage, central air,
  and Internet included.
BRAND NEW! 30 percent  

graduate students 

Tim’s Place – 1516 West Kilbourn								              MAP K2

42 A PA R T M E N T S

Contact: Pat
(414) 344-3462
joejudd@yahoo.com

2 bdrm
3 bdrm

Length of leases:  
12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit:  

1 month's rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: yes 
Extra Storage: no
Laundry: yes
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove, air con-
ditioning, dishwasher, gar-
bage disposal, microwave, 

ceiling fans, dual closets in 
bedroom

Furnished: no
Security Cameras: no 
On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer/key 

access

Kensington Apartments – 915 North 15th Street� MAP K2

Contact: Dimitrios Jifas
(262) 784-3809

2 bdrm
3 bdrm

Length of leases: 
12 months

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes
Deposit: 1.5 month's rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove, AC, dish-
washer

Security Cameras: no 

On-site Managers: yes
Entrances Secured: buzzer, key 

access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Internet and cable ready

920 North 16th Street� MAP K2



HSC Management Company
(414) 933-6066 
(847) 328-4557

2 bdrm; 3 bdrm
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
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included: refrig-

erator, stove
Entrance Secured: key access

838 North 23rd Street 										          MAP D3
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East Shore Devekopment, LLC
Contact: Karen Schwenke
(414) 213-7009
kschwenke@aol.com
www.eashore.com  

East Shore Devekopment, LLC
Contact: Karen Schwenke
(414) 213-7009
kschwenke@aol.com
www.eashore.com  



Contact: Jim Lewenauer 
(414) 933-7711

4 family building that 
can accommodate 
groups of 4, 5 and 9: 
$405-415/person

12 month leases

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: indoor $40/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove,  
dishwasher

Security Cameras: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Private backyard, large space, 

wood floors, alarm system, 
two new bathrooms 

Central air conditioning!

2130-32 West Michigan Street� MAP E5

Brew City Rentals
Contact: Aaron
(414) 467-6686

5 bdrm: $1900

12 month leases

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: yes, $100
Security Deposit: 2 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: outdoor, $25
Extra Storage: yes 
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove
Security System: ADT Alarms

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 
Totally redone inside and out, 

everything new.
Two full bathrooms, huge 

kitchen, storage area,  
laundry facilities, full  
basement, great fenced 
yard.

Email:  
Jardins03@yahoo.com

2221 West Wells Avenue� MAP D4

4 bdrm: $1600
5 bdrm: $2000

Length of leases: 
12 months

Earnest money: no
Cleaning fee: no
Late rent fee: $35
Security deposit: 1 month’s 

rent
Parking: outdoor, $40/mo.; 

indoor, $60/mo.
Pets: no
Extra storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities included: water
Appliances included: A/C, 

refrigerator, stove, disposal

Entrances secured: key access, 
double entrance doors with 
deadbolts

2120-2122 West Michigan Street� MAP E5

Worgull Properties 
Contact: Mark Worgull
(414) 531-7193
Mark_Worgull@WorgullBuilders.com

3 bdrm: $1200
4 bdrm: $1600
5 bdrm: $2000

Length of leases: 
12 months

Earnest money: no
Cleaning fee: no
Late rent fee: $35
Security deposit: 1 month’s 

rent
Parking: outdoor, $40/mo.; 

indoor, $60/mo.
Pets: no
Extra storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities included: water
Appliances included: A/C, 

refrigerator, stove, disposal

Entrances secured: key access, 
double entrance doors with 
deadbolts

2126/2128/2128B West Michigan Street� MAP E5
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Worgull Properties 
Contact: Mark Worgull
(414) 531-7193
Mark_Worgull@WorgullBuilders.com



Contact: Jim Lewenauer 
(414) 933-7711

4 family building that 
can accommodate 
groups of 4,5,and 9:  
$405-415/person

12 month leases

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: indoor $40/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove,  
dishwasher

Security Cameras: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Private backyard, large bed-

rooms, wood floors, security 
system, two new bathrooms

Central air conditioning!
Two full baths in each unit!

2140-42 West Michigan Street� MAP E5

Contact: Jim Lewenauer 
(414) 933-7711

5 family building that 
can accommodate 
groups of 4, 5, 6, 9 
and 11: $405-415/person

12 month leases

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: 
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove,  
dishwasher

Security Cameras: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Private backyard, large bed-

rooms, wood floors, security 
system, two new 
bathrooms, big space

Central air conditioning

2134-36 West Michigan Street� MAP E5

Contact: Jim Lewenauer 
(414) 933-7711

Duplex that can  
accommodate  
groups of up to 6:  
$450/person

12 month leases

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: no
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove,  
dishwasher

Security Cameras: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Large house, lofted master 

bedroom, private back area 
w/fence, wood floors, alarm 
system

Cental air conditioning!
BRAND NEW 2004:  

2 KITCHENS 
2 BATHS

COMPLETELY REMODELED!

2017 West Michigan Street� MAP E6

Brew City Rentals
Contact: Aaron
(414) 467-6686
jardins03@yahoo.com

4 bdrm: $1600 

Length of leases signed: 
12 months

Earnest Money: yes
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: $100
Security Deposit: $3200
Pets Allowed: cats only
Pet Deposit: $300
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: no 
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances included: refrig-

erator, stove
Entrance Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:  
ADT alarm system available

2031 West Wells Street � MAP F4
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Brew City Rentals
Contact: Aaron
(414) 467-6686
Jwilhelm459@wi.rr.com

4 bdrm: $1600 

Length of leases:  
12 months

Earnest Money: yes
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: $40
Security Deposit: $3200
Pets Allowed: cats only
Pet Deposit: $300
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: no 
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances included: refrig-

erator, stove
Entrance Secured: key access

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:  
ADT alarm system available

2035 West Wells Street � MAP F4

Brutus Investments 
Contact: Alexia Wilhelm 
(414) 771-1086

5 bdrm: $2050

Length of leases: 
12 months

Earnest money: no
Cleaning fee: no
Late rent fee: $25
Security deposit: 1 month’s 

rent
Parking: no
Pets: no
Extra storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities included: none
Appliances included: refrigera-

tor, stove, dishwasher
Entrances secured: key access

2023 - 2023A West Michigan Street								               MAP F5

Brutus Investments 
Contact: Alexia Wilhelm 
(414) 771-1086
Jwilhelm459@wi.rr.com

6 bdrm: $2000

Length of leases: 
12 months

Earnest money: no
Cleaning fee: no
Late rent fee: $25
Security deposit: 1 month’s 

rent
Parking: no
Pets: no
Extra storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities included: none
Appliances included: refrigera-

tor, stove, dishwasher, gar-
bage disposal, 

Entrances secured: key access

2028 - 2028A West Michigan Street								               MAP F5	

Brew City Rentals 
Contact: Aaron
(414) 467-6686
jardins03@yahoo.com

4 bdrm: $1500

Length of leases signed: 
12 months

Earnest money: yes
Cleaning fee: $100
Late rent fee: $100
Security deposit: two month’s 

rent
Pets: no
Parking: no
Extra storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities included: water
Appliances included: A/C, 

refrigerator, stove, dish-
washer, garbage disposal

Entrances secured: key access, 
ADT

2032 Michigan Street 										                 MAP F5

57H O U S E S



Brutus Investments 
Contact: Alexia Wilhelm 
(414) 771-1086
Jwilhelm459@wi.rr.com

2 bdrm: $800
3 bdrm: $1,100
5 bdrm: $1900

Length of leases: 
12 months

Earnest money: no
Cleaning fee: no
Late rent fee: $25
Security deposit: 1 month’s 

rent
Parking: no
Pets: no
Extra storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities included: none
Appliances included: stove, 

refrigerator, dishwasher
Entrances secured: key access

2016 - 2016A West Clybourn Street 								               MAP F6

Brutus Investments 
Contact: Alexia Wilhelm 
(414) 771-1086
Jwilhelm459@wi.rr.com

6 bdrm: $1800

Length of leases: 
12 months

Earnest money: no
Cleaning fee: no
Late rent fee: $25
Security deposit: 1 month’s 

rent
Parking: yes
Pets: no
Extra storage: no
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities included: none
Appliances included: refrigera-

tor, stove, dishwasher
Entrances secured: key access

2020 West Clybourn Street 									                MAP F6

Brutus Investments 
Contact: Alexia Wilhelm 
(414) 771-1086
Jwilhelm459@wi.rr.com

6 bdrm: $1800
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
Late Rent Fee: $5/day
Security Deposit: 2 mo. rent
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: no
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Spacious two-family mansion  

with huge living and dining 
rooms.

802-804 North 18th Street								           	      MAP I3

64 H O U S E S

Contact: Campus Development  
(414) 461-8904

3 bdrm: $1150-1250

12 month leases

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes, $5/day
Security Deposit: 2 mo. rent
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: no
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: no
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove
Security: yes
Pets: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Large Town Houses each with 

three bedrooms, living room 
and dining room.

1719-27 West Kilbourn Avenue� MAP I3



Schulhof Property Mgt.
Contact: James B. Schulhof
(414) 933-1211
www.schulhofproperties.com

Duplex: $525/person
6 bdrms total

Length of leases:
  12 month

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: outdoor $70/ mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: stove, 

refrigerator, garbage 
disposal,dishwasher,  
microwave

Pets: no 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
  Completely renovated  

June 2004
  Two big bathrooms, large 

bedrooms, private back 
yard, Internet connection for 
all rooms. State of the art 
kitchen. Upper outside deck.

822 North 18th Street – The Kids House							       MAP I3

Contact: Campus Development 
(414) 461-8904

3 bdrm: $975

12 month leases

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes, $5/day
Security Deposit: 2 mo. rent
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: no
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove
Security: yes
Pets: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Single family home with full 

basement and large private 
yard.

830 North 18th Street� MAP I3

Contact: Campus Development
(414) 461-8904

4 bdrm: $1175

12 month leases

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes, $5/day
Security Deposit: 2 mo. rent
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove
Security: yes
Pets: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Large single family home with 

living, dining, study, full 
basement and private patio

834 North 18th Street� MAP I3

65H O U S E S

6 bdrm: $3100

12 month leases

Earnest Money: $500/person
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50/student
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor $30/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: refrigerator, 

stove, air conditioning, gar-
bage disposal

Security Cameras: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Three full baths.
total occupancy: 7

821 North 17th Street� MAP I3

Contact: Cedar Square  
(414) 931-9677
www.cedarsquareapartments.com
cedarsquarellc@sbcglobal.net



5 bdrm: $2550

12 month leases

Earnest Money: $500/person
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor $30/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove, air  
conditioning,  dishwasher, 
garbage disposal

Security Cameras: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
2 full baths.
total occupancy: 6

837 North 17th Street� MAP I3

3 bdrm: $900
12 month leases

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes, $5/day
Security Deposit: 2 mo. rent
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: no
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no
Pets: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Updated three bedroom 

duplex

Contact: Campus Development
(414) 461-8904

840-42 North 18th Street� MAP I3

Contact: Campus Development 
(414) 461-8904

4 bdrm: $1250

12 month leases

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes, $5/day
Security Deposit: 2 mo. rent
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: yes
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
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove
Security System: yes

Contact: Ray Gastrow 
(414) 559-2190

1512 West Kilbourn Avenue� MAP K2

68 H O U S E S

Contact: Mike Moriarty 
(414) 344-1630
mmoriarty1@wi.rr.com

8 bdrm: $475 per person

12 month leases

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Parking: no
Extra Storage:
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included:  

2 refrigerators, stove, central 
air conditioning, dishwasher, 
garbage disposal

Security Cameras: no
Pets: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Non smokers only. All student 

building

1621 West Kilbourn Avenue - Aqua Box� MAP J3



Contact: Steve Malnory 
(414) 329-7544
MalnoryConstruction@aol.com

3 bdrm per townhouse: 
$1650

Length of leases:  
12 months

Earnest Money: $100 
Cleaning Fee: 
Late Rent Fee: yes, $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: indoor, included  

in rent
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove, air 
conditioning, dishwasher, 
washer/dryer

Security System: alarm system

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:
Each unit has huge kitchen w/

appliances. Spacious  
living room, 2 full bath-
rooms, washer/dryer in unit,  
2 car attached garage with 
additional driveway parking 
and central A/C. 

1529-1531 West State Street – Mirandeau Manor Townhomes� MAP K2

Schulhof Property Management
Contact: James B. Schulhof 
(414) 933-1211
www.schulhofproperties.com

Duplex: $550 per person

6 bedrooms total

12 month leases

Earnest Money: no 
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: yes, $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: no
Appliances included: refrigera-

tor, stove, air conditioning, 
dishwasher, microwave, 
garbage disposal.

Pets: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 
Right on campus! Completely 

renovated! Big backyard, 
parking, big bedrooms, 
security system, 2 big bath-
rooms. 

Phone/cable in all rooms!
The location you want to be!
Safe, close to campus  

location.

914 North 16th Street – The Blue House� MAP K2

Contact: Olson Management
(414) 263-4011
timolson@olsongroup.net

4 bdrm: $1700

12 month leases

Earnest Money: yes
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: $100
Security Deposit: $3400
Parking: included
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: no
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no
Pets: small dog or cat, $200 

deposit

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Four study rooms also. Rent 

is fixed for up to 4 students. 
Additional $100 rent each 
for 5th or 6th student.

924-26 North 16th Street� MAP K2

69H O U S E S

Contact: Steve Malnory  
(414) 329-7544
MalnoryConstruction@aol.com

3 bdrm: $1650 per  
townhouse

Length of leases: 
12 months

Earnest Money: $100
Cleaning Fee: 
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: yes, indoor included 

in rent
Pets Allowed: no
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove, air  
conditioning, dishwasher, 
washer, dryer

Security Cameras: no
Security System: alarm  

system

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Each unit has huge kitchen 

w/appliances. Spacious liv-
ing room, 2 full bathrooms, 
washer/dryer in unit,  
2 car attached garage with 
additional driveway parking 
and central A/C. 

1525-1527 West State Street – Mirandeau Manor Townhomes � MAP K2



3 bdrm: $1700

12 month leases

Total occupancy: 4

Earnest Money: 1/2 security 
deposit

Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor $60/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no
Entrance Secured: key access

929 North 15th Street� MAP K2

5 bdrm: $2500

12 month leases

Total occupancy: 6

Earnest Money: 1/2 security 
deposit

Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 
Parking: outdoor $60/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove

Security Cameras: no
Entrance Secured: key access

930 North 16th Street� MAP K2

4 bdrm: $1800

12 month leases

Total occupancy: 5

Earnest Money: 1/2 security 
deposit

Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor $60/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no
Entrance Secured: key access

 933 North 15th Street� MAP K2

70 H O U S E S

4 bdrm: $2000
Possible Occupancy: 5

Length of leases:
12 month leases

Earnest Money: 1/2 sec. Dep
Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no
Parking: outdoor $60/month
Extra Storage: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: stove, 

refrigerator

925 N. 15th Street – The Toolbox� MAP K2

Contact: Cedar Square  
(414) 931-9677
www.cedarsquareapartments.com
cedarsquarellc@sbcglobal.net

Contact: Cedar Square  
(414) 931-9677
www.cedarsquareapartments.com
cedarsquarellc@sbcglobal.net

Contact: Cedar Square  
(414) 931-9677
www.cedarsquareapartments.com
cedarsquarellc@sbcglobal.net

Contact: Cedar Square  
(414) 931-9677
www.cedarsquareapartments.com
cedarsquarellc@sbcglobal.net



2 bdrm w/den: $720-850

12 month leases

Total occupancy: 4/unit

Earnest Money: 1/2 security 
deposit

Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor $60/mo.
Extra Storage: yes, and shared 

basement
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no

941-943 North 15th Street� MAP K2

4 bdrm: $1900

12 month leases

Total occupancy: 5/unit

Earnest Money: 1/2 security 
deposit

Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking:outdoor $60/mo.
Extra Storage: yes, shared  

basement
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove

Security Cameras: no
Entrances Secured: key access

945-47 North 15th Street� MAP K2

3 bdrm: $1350

12 month leases

Total occupancy: 4

Earnest Money: 1/2 security 
deposit

Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor $60/mo.
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove
Security Cameras: no
Entrance Secured: key access

945A North 15th Street� MAP K2

Duplex for up to 6  
people and den and 
guest bedroom:  
$475-$500/person

Earnest Money: yes
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: 
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove, air  
conditioning

Security Cameras: no
Security System: 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Central air throughout.
Washer and dryer included
Fabulous yard
3 full baths!

Contact: James Lewenauer 
(414) 933-7711

951-53 North 15th Street – Eagle’s Nest � MAP K2

71H O U S E S

Contact: Cedar Square  
(414) 931-9677
www.cedarsquareapartments.com
cedarsquarellc@sbcglobal.net

Contact: Cedar Square  
(414) 931-9677
www.cedarsquareapartments.com
cedarsquarellc@sbcglobal.net

Contact: Cedar Square  
(414) 931-9677
www.cedarsquareapartments.com
cedarsquarellc@sbcglobal.net



4 bdrm: $1900

Length of leases:  
12 months

Total occupancy: 5/unit

Earnest Money: 1/2 security 
deposit

Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50 
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no 
Parking: outdoor, $60/mo. 
Extra Storage: yes, shared  

basement
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none

Appliances Included:  
refrigerator, stove, washer/
dryer

Entrance Secured: key access

952-954 North 16th Street � MAP K2

Contact: Steve Malnory  
(414) 329-7544

3 bdrm: $1650 per  
townhouse

Length of leases signed: 
12 months

Earnest Money: $100
Cleaning Fee: 
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: yes, indoor included 

in rent
Pets allowed: no
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: water
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove, air  
conditioning, dishwasher, 

washer, dryer
Security Cameras: no
Security System: alarm system
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Each unit has huge kitchen 

w/appliances. Spacious liv-
ing room, 2 full bathrooms, 
washer/dryer in unit, 2 car 
attached garage with addi-
tional driveway parking and 
central A/C. 

Email: MalnoryConstruction@
aol.com

965-967 North 15th Street – Mirandeau Manor Townhomes � MAP K2

3 bdrm: $1500
12-month leases

Earnest Money: 1/2 security 
deposit

Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Parking: outdoor $60/mo.
Extra Storage: yes, shared  

basement
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: gas,heat
Appliances Included: refrigerator, 

stove
Security Cameras: no

Entrance Secured: key access, 
deadbolt locks, steel doors

1503 West Kilbourn Avenue� MAP K3

4 bdrm: $1900

12-month leases

Earnest Money: 1/2 security 
deposit 

Cleaning Fee: no
Late Rent Fee: $50 
Security Deposit: 1 mo. rent
Pets Allowed: no 
Parking: outdoor, $60/mo. 
Extra Storage: yes, shared  

basement
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: gas, heat
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator, stove

Entrance Secured:  
key access, deadbolt locks, 
steel doors

1505 West Kilbourn Avenue� MAP K3

72 H O U S E S

Contact: Cedar Square  
(414) 931-9677
www.cedarsquareapartments.com
cedarsquarellc@sbcglobal.net

Contact: Cedar Square  
(414) 931-9677
www.cedarsquareapartments.com
cedarsquarellc@sbcglobal.net

Contact: Cedar Square  
(414) 931-9677
www.cedarsquareapartments.com
cedarsquarellc@sbcglobal.net



Contact: Ray Gastrow 
(414) 559-2190

8 bdrm

12-month leases

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove, air  
conditioning, dishwasher

Security System: no

1408 West State Street� MAP L1

4 bdrm

12-month leases

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: 
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove,  
air conditioning, dishwasher, 
microwave

Security System: yes

Contact: Ray Gastrow 
(414) 559-2190

1007 North 14th Street� MAP L1

Contact: Nick Buttitta 
(414) 342-1921

Rooming house,  
6 bdrm

12-month leases

Rent: $425/month or 
$1230/3 months

Earnest Money: $250 each
Cleaning Fee: no 
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Pets Allowed: fish
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: yes 
Laundry: yes
Furnished: yes
Utilities Included:  

water, cable, sewer
Appliances Included:  

refrigerator (2), stove,  
dishwasher, microwave (2), 
air conditioning

Entrance Secured:  
buzzer/keyaccess 

On site manager: yes
Security camera: no

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Cable and phone ready. Large 

living room, dining room, 3 
bath. Half block off campus.

Well maintained.

847 North 15th Street� MAP K3

Contact: Ray Gastrow 
(414) 559-2190

5 bdrm

12-month leases

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: 
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove
Security System: yes

1009 North 14th Street� MAP L1
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Contact: Ray Gastrow 
(414) 559-2190

8 bdrm

12-month leases

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
Parking: yes
Extra Storage: yes
Laundry: yes
Furnished: no
Utilities Included: none
Appliances Included: 

refrigerator, stove, air  
conditioning, dishwasher

Security System: no

1412 West State Street� MAP L1

Contact: Ray Gastrow 
(414) 559-2190

8 bdrm

12-month leases

Earnest Money: no
Cleaning Fee: yes
Late Rent Fee: yes
Security Deposit: yes
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